DENISON MINES CORP

ISIN: CA2483561072

Company

Contact Details

DENISON MINES CORP.

595 Bay Street, Suite 402
M5G 2C2 Toronto,

WKN: 248356107 Asset Class: Stock
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Price 200
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Ontario

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

2023 2022

81.04%
23.39%

77.43%
29.15%

2023
-2.56%

2022
-15.15%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

71.59%
39.69%

2021

-11.44%
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DENISON MINES CORP

ISIN: CA2483561072 WKN: 248356107

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class:

Stock

2023 2022

59,269,030 9,231,007

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other -

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Ronald Hochstein Chairman of Supervisory Board
Brian Edgar Member of Supervisory Board
Byeong-Min An Member of Supervisory Board
David Neuburger Member of Supervisory Board
Jennifer Traub Member of Supervisory Board
Laurie Sterritt Member of Supervisory Board
Patricia Volker Member of Supervisory Board
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Members of Management Board

David D. Cates Chairman of Managing Board

Amanda Willett Member of Executive Committee
David Bronkhorst Member of Executive Committee
Elizabeth Sidle Member of Executive Committee
Mac McDonald Member of Executive Committee

2021

11,620,433
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