DENISON MINES CORP

ISIN: CA2483561072 WKN: 248356107 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		20	2022		2021	
Financial figures		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity	
Current assets	-		-		-		
Common stock capital		-		-			
Fixed assets	-		-		-		
Equity capital of a company		-		-			
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-		
Accrued liabilities		-		-			
Other assets	-		-		-		
Current liabilities		-		-			
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-		
Non-current liabilities		-		-			
Different income		-		-			
Other liabilities		-		-			
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-		

Balance notes	s
----------------------	---

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	81.04%	77.43%	71.59%
Debt-equity ratio	23.39%	29.15%	39.69%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	-2.56%	-15.15%	-11.44%

DENISON MINES CORP

ISIN: CA2483561072 WKN: 248356107 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	59,269,030	9,231,007	11,620,433
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	-	-	-

Board of Directors	
Ronald Hochstein	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Brian Edgar	Member of Supervisory Board
Byeong-Min An	Member of Supervisory Board
David Neuburger	Member of Supervisory Board
Jennifer Traub	Member of Supervisory Board
Laurie Sterritt	Member of Supervisory Board
Patricia Volker	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
David D. Cates	Chairman of Managing Board		
Amanda Willett	Member of Executive Committee		
David Bronkhorst	Member of Executive Committee		
Elizabeth Sidle	Member of Executive Committee		
Mac McDonald	Member of Executive Committee		